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Official Press & Media List 

 

Name Company Title Email 

David Raffo Channel Partners 
Events 

Senior Editor & 
Community 

Manager 
David.Raffo@informa.com 

Devan Adams Canalys (Part of 
Omdia) Principal Analyst Devan.Adams@informa.com 

Jessica Davis Canalys (Part of 
Omdia) Principal Analyst Jessica.Davis.US@informa.com 

Doug Green 
Technology Reseller 

News (Telecom 
Reseller) 

Editor & Publisher publisher@usernews.com 

Dave Seibert SMB TechFest President dseibert@smbTechFest.com 

Gerry Christensen Mind Commerce President gerry@mindcommerce.com 

Rich Freeman Channel Mastered Chief Analyst rich@channelmastered.com 

Anjali Fluker The ChannelPro 
Network 

Senior Channel 
Editor anjali.fluker@channelpronetwork.com 

Joe Pannone Joey Pinz CEO \ President joe@forzadash.com 

Paco Lebron MSP Unplugged CEO paco@prodigyteks.com 


